

HUAXIN CEMENT CO., LTD.

Third Quarter 2017

I. Important Notice

1. **FOR THE YEAR**
 2023-24
 2. **FOR THE YEAR**
 2023-24

3. **FOR THE YEAR**
 2023-24

4. **FOR THE YEAR**
 2023-24

5. **FOR THE YEAR**
 2023-24

II. Overview of the Company

6.

	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
Revenue	100	95	90
Operating Profit	20	18	15
Profit Before Tax	18	16	14
Profit After Tax	15	13	11
Dividend	5	4	3

අනු
ල ක

ප්‍රති

නි

න	ආ (ආ)	ආ ආ ආ	න
අනු ක	ආ	ආ	
අනු ක	ආ	ආ	
අනු ක	ආ	ආ	
අනු ක	ආ	ආ	
අනු ක	ආ	ආ	

අනු

ආ

ආ

අනුකූලව ප්‍රතිරෝධී ප්‍රතිරෝධී ප්‍රතිරෝධී ප්‍රතිරෝධී ප්‍රතිරෝධී

3.1.1 Changes of Major Financial Indicators in the Balance Sheet

Item	September 30, 2017	Dec 31, 2016	Change	%	Remarks
------	-----------------------	--------------	--------	---	---------

					අනු පාලන කමිටේ
මෙහි	අනු පාලන කමිටේ	අනු පාලන කමිටේ	අනු පාලන කමිටේ	අනු පාලන කමිටේ	අනු පාලන කමිටේ
මෙහි	අනු පාලන කමිටේ	අනු පාලන කමිටේ	අනු පාලන කමිටේ	අනු පාලන කමිටේ	අනු පාලන කමිටේ

අනු
පාලන
කමිටේ

01/11/11
01/11/11
01/11/11
ce A

L NA

01/11/11

01/11/11

01/11/11

IV. Attachments

46n

Balance Sheet (Consolidated)

46n

12/ 2021

Item	Period end	Period beginning
Current assets		
Cash	0	0
Accounts receivable	0	0
Inventory	0	0
Prepaid expenses	0	0
Other current assets	0	0
Total current assets	0	0
Non-current assets		
Property, plant, and equipment	0	0
Intangible assets	0	0
Other non-current assets	0	0
Total non-current assets	0	0
TOTAL ASSETS	0	0
Current liabilities		
Accounts payable	0	0
Accrued liabilities	0	0
Other current liabilities	0	0
Total current liabilities	0	0
Non-current liabilities		
Long-term debt	0	0
Other non-current liabilities	0	0
Total non-current liabilities	0	0
TOTAL LIABILITIES	0	0

Balance Sheet (Parent Company)

10/1

10/1

ASSETS	Period end	Period beginning
Current assets		
Cash	0	0
Accounts receivable	0	0
Inventory	0	0
Prepaid expenses	0	0
Other current assets	0	0
Total current assets	0	0
Non-current assets		
Property, plant, and equipment	0	0
Intangible assets	0	0
Other non-current assets	0	0
Total non-current assets	0	0
Total assets	0	0

10/1

Total current liabilities			
Non-current liabilities			
☞			
☞	3		
☞☞			
☞			
☞			
☞☞	-		
Total non-current liabilities			
Total liabilities			
OWNERS' EQUITY			
☞			
☞			
☞☞			
☞			
☞	4		

Income Statements (Consolidated)

45

b				
(X) (Y) (Z) (A) (B)	0	7	0	0
(X) (Y) (Z) (A) (B)	-	-	-	-
(X) (Y) (Z) (A) (B)	0	5	0	0
(X) (Y) (Z) (A) (B)	0	2	0	0
(X) (Y) (Z) (A) (B)	-	-	-	-
(X) (Y) (Z) (A) (B)	0	2	0	0
7. Total comprehensive income	0	1	0	0
(X) (Y) (Z) (A) (B)	0	1	0	0
(X) (Y) (Z) (A) (B)	0	0	0	0
8. Earnings per share				
(X) (Y) (Z) (A) (B)	0	0	0	0
(X) (Y) (Z) (A) (B)	0	0	0	0

1000/1000
UK

1000

1000

Income Statement (Parent Company)

අලු

හර

ෂ්‍රී

	අ (ඒ)	අ (ඒ)	ආ ආ (ඒ)	ආ ආ (ඒ)
1. Sales revenue	෧ ෧	෧ ෧		
ආ ෧	෧	෧ ෧ ෧		
ආ ෧	5	෧ ෧	෧	
ආ ෧	෧ ෧	෧ ෧		
ආ ෧	෧ ෧	෧ ෧		
ආ ෧	8	෧ ෧	෧	
ආ ෧	෧	෧ ෧	෧	

Cash Flow Statements (Consolidated)

අපේ

කලා

මහ පාසල

Item	රු	පු
1. Cash flows from operating activities:		
මෙහෙයුම්	රු	පු
මුදල්	0	0
මෙහෙයුම්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මෙහෙයුම්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මෙහෙයුම්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මෙහෙයුම්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
2. Cash flows from investing activities:		
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	0	0
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	-	රු
මුදල්	0	රු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
3. Cash flows from financing activities		
මුදල්	-	0
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	-	0
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු
මුදල්	රු	පු

Net	0	0	
4. Effect of foreign exchange rate changes on cash	0	0	
5. Net increase in cash and cash equivalents	0	0	
Net	0	0	
6. Cash and cash equivalents at the period end	0	0	

11/11/2023	11/11/2023	
------------	------------	--